Name
Cohen Crawford

Zack Beckman
Isiah Ruiz
Liam Regan

Christopher Lopez
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Corbin Schneider
10 Alejandro Torres
12 Cole Kimball

13 Jacob Remaly

14 Landon Marconi
15 Collin Ducey

16 Santos Djikpe

17 Lucas Nunez Truffello
18 Parker Webb

19 Talen Butler

20 Marcus Blount

22 Giovanni Gonzales
23 Ronaldo Gomez
25 Miles Melendez

31 Joren Nsue Mba
33 Connor Clark

34 Caleb Hass

99 Sean Martin

HEAD COACH: Charlie Ochoa

ASSISTANT COACH: Adam Burroughs, Jesus Varela

Men's Soccer

Men’s Soccer Fall 2023 Roster

Yr.
SO

SO
SO
FR
SO
FR
SO
FR
FR
FR
FR
SO
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
SO
SO
FR
FR
SO
FR

Height

5'8"
6
6'2"
62"
6'1"
6'0"
510"
5'10"
510"
6'0"
6'3"
5'8"
57"
510"
510"
510"
5'6"
5'8"
5'6"
5'5"
57"
6'1"
6'1"

POS
GK
WB/CB
CB

CAM/CDM/ST
ST/ICAM

ST
ST
WB/CDM/CAM

WB/CB
WB/CB

CB
WB/ST
WB/ST

CDM/CAM/WB
ST/ICAM

CAM/ST
CDM/WB
CAM/WB/ST
CDM
WB
WB/CAM/ST
CB

GK

High School
Rock Island (IL)

Rock Island (IL)
Moline (IL)
North Scott (I1A)
Moline (IL)

North Scott (I1A)
Rock Island (IL)
Orion (IL)

Moline (IL)
Glenwood (IL)
Moline (IL)

Moline (IL)

Kimen Montessori (Chile)
Pekin (IL)

Orion (IL)

Prince of Peace Catholic (1A)
Moline (IL)

United Township (IL)
Muscatine (1A)
(Republic of Equatorial Guinea)
Macomb Senior (IL)
Davenport North (1A)

Perth Grammar (Scotland)

Public



